PAZDZIERNIK 2024 — PRZEGLADY KOMINIARSKIE
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e 07.10.:
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e 09.10.:
e 09.10.:

e 10.10.:

16:00 — 18:30 Szarych Szeregéw 3

17:00 — 17:45 Baczynskiego 33 — 3 kl.
18:00 — 19:30 Baczynskiego 37

16:00 — 18:30 Szarych Szeregéw 5

17:00 — 18:30 Baczynskiego 39

18:30 — 19:30 Wojska Polsk. 32 —1i 2 kl.
16:00 — 18:30 Szarych Szeregéw 7

16:00 — 18:30 Szarych Szeregéw 9

16:00 — 17:30 Szarych Szeregow 4

17:30 - 18:30 Szarych Szeregéow 6 — 1i 2 kl.

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

16:00 — 17:10 Szarych Szeregéw 6 — 3,4,5 kl.

17:15 - 18:30 Szarych Szeregow 8 —1i 2 kl.
17:00 — 18:10 Wojska Polsk. 32 =3 i 4 kl.

18:15 — 19:30 Wojska Polsk. 34

popr:

popr:

16:00 — 17:10 Szarych Szeregéw 8 — 3,4,5 kl.

17:20 — 18:45 Technikéw 1

17:00 — 18:30 Wojska Polsk. 36

18:30 — 19:30 Wojska Polsk. 30 —1i 2 kl.
16:00 — 18:30 Boh. Westreplatte 1

16:00 — 18:30 Boh. Westreplatte 3

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

15.10.:

11:00-11:30

07.10. 14:30-15:00

23.10.:

15.10.:

23.10.:

28.10.:

15.10.:

15.10.:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

28.10.:

28.10.:

popr:

popr:

28.10.:

28.10.:

23.10.:

23.10.:

12:15-12:30

11:30-12:00

12:30-12:45

14:00 - 14:30

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

15.10.:

15.10.:

15.10.:

15.10.:

14:00 - 14:30

13:30 - 14:00

13:30 - 14:00

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 14:55

15.10.: 13:00 - 13:30

15.10.: 14:45 - 15:15

14:55-15:15

13:00-13:30

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00



14.10.:
14.10.:
15.10.:
15.10.:
15.10.:
16.10.:
16.10.:
16.10.:
16.10.:
17.10.:
17.10.:
18.10.:

18.10.:

22.10.:

22.10.:

23.10.:

23.10.:

16:00 — 17:15 Betzy 39

17:30 — 18:30 Kombatantow 16

16:00 — 18:30 Wojska Polskiego 22
17:00 — 18:10 Wojska Polsk. 30 -3 i 4 kl.
18:15 —19:30 Wojska Polsk. 28 — 1i 2 kl.
16:00 — 17:15 Leszczynskiego 11

17:15 — 18:30 Leszczynskiego 13

17:00 — 18:15 Wojska Polsk. 28 —3,4,5 k.
18:15 —19:30 Wojska Polsk. 26 —1i 2 kl.
16:00 — 17:15 Leszczynskiego 23

17:15 — 18:30 Leszczynskiego 25

16:00 — 17:15 Leszczynskiego 9

17:15 - 18:30 Bielicka 3

16:00 — 18:30 Szpitalna 7 popr: 30.10.:

16:00 — 18:30 Boh. Kragujewca 9  popr: 30.10.:

17:00 — 18:15 Wojska Polsk. 26 —3,4,5 kl.
18:15 —19:30 Wojska Polsk. 24 —1i 2 kl.
17:00 — 18:15 Wojska Polsk. 24 — 3,4,5 kl.

18:50 — 19:30 Kanatowa 8

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

popr:

23.10.: 13:30-13:45

23.10.: 13:00 - 13:15

28.10.: 11:00-11:30

28.10.: 13:00 - 13:30

28.10.: 12:30-13:00

30.10.: 11:45-12:00

30.10.: 12:00 - 12:15

28.10.: 12:30—-13:00

28.10.: 12:00-12:30

30.10.: 12:15-12:30

30.10.: 12:30 - 12:45

30.10.: 11:30-11:45

23.10.: 14:15-14:40

14:00 - 14:30

13:10-13:40

28.10.: 12:00—-12:30

28.10.: 11:30-12:00

28.10.: 11:30-12:00

30.10.: 11:00 - 11:10



